Kreisrangliste 2024/2025 KFA Niederlausitz

Damen
Platz Spieler

1

Schneider, Silke

Herren
Platz Spieler
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28
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36
37
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39
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Schneider, Felix
Siebert, Volker
Poeschke, Stefan
Hausler, Heiko
Engel, Sven
ARmann, Maik
Kling, Thomas
Schneider, Dirk
Gorner, Maik
Pinkawa, Florian
SchleulR, Leander
Gampe, Jan
Fionzek, Frank
Boettcher, Uwe
Neubauer, Jens
Kautz, Oliver
Hanke, André
Bohlen, Marco
Schéafer, Rainer
Schnee, Bernd
Walczak, Glnter
Brauer, Andreas
Naundorf, Dietmar
Kassner, Dirk
Fischer, Rico
Recklies, Marco
Preusche, Kay
Richter, Christoph
Neumann, Thomas
Andreas, Steffen
Perl, Klaus
Vehstedt, Bernd
Plath, Uwe
Szyszka, Kurt
Schurig, Axel
Landeck, Manfred
Wacker, Peter
Spiering, Veit
Siebert, Glnter
Treuger, Horst
Schleuf3, Roland
Schiemann, Paul
Tosch, Glinter
Scheffel, Christian
Langer, Peer
Egler, Stephan
Kamionka, Egon

Stand vom 13.10.2024

Verein
BSV 1959 Horlitz

Verein

BSV 1959 Horlitz
Rickersdorfer SV

BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde
Rickersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde
Rickersdorfer SV

SV Blau WeilR Bahnsdorf

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf
BSV 1959 Horlitz

BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV Kirchhain 90

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BSV 1959 Horlitz

BV 1962 Zeckerin
Riickersdorfer SV

BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

BSV Kirchhain 90
Riickersdorfer SV

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
BSV 1959 Horlitz

BV 1962 Zeckerin

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
Ruckersdorfer SV

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Weil3 Bahnsdorf

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BV 1962 Zeckerin

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde
Ruckersdorfer SV

BV 1962 Zeckerin

BC Finsterwalde
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Points
906
574
269
798
798
785
512
762
760
493
491

1.218
714
712
676
669
434
433
860
214
641
423
423
419
418
418
413
205
407
795
594
790
395
395
393
392
587
382
379
376
549
546
542
360
530
352
526

OOI\)OOI\)OJ(A)OOI\)NI\)OOI\)-bI\)I\J-b(.AJOOI\JI\)I\JI\)I\JI\)I\JNMN#NWCDWCDWCAJWNMCDNWWWWNW|

175,50

GD
302,00
287,00
269,00
266,00
266,00
261,67
256,00
254,00
253,33
246,50
245,50
243,60
238,00
237,33
225,33
223,00
217,00
216,50
215,00
214,00
213,67
211,50
211,50
209,50
209,00
209,00
206,50
205,00
203,50
198,75
198,00
197,50
197,50
197,50
196,50
196,00
195,67
191,00
189,50
188,00
183,00
182,00
180,67
180,00
176,67
176,00
175,33
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Langhammer, Heiko
Kroll, Manuel
Bienek, Wolfgang
Kohlruf3, Viktor
Riedel, Henry
Kaubisch, Ronny
Hanneschen, Uwe
Reichelt-Ritter, Paul
Zedlick, Thorsten
Steuer, Andreas
Zinke, Frithjof
Zerchel, Thomas
Matusch, Norbert
Riedel, Fred
Koppitz, Ingolf
Schéfer, Ronald
Mduller, Steven
Ritter, Jurgen
Miuller, Sven

Pohl, Bernd
Jebas, Klaus-Peter
Lache, H.-Jurgen
Schéafer, Reinhard
Potschke, Gerald
Krausch, Fabian
Janisch, Ronny
Klinkert, Johannes
Glnther, Fred
Kattner, Gunter
Beck, Enrico
Kamionka, René
Mdller, Dirk
Naundorf, Mathias
Wendt, Normen
Wunderlich, Wilfried
Zedlick, Dirk

BV 1962 Zeckerin
BV 1962 Zeckerin
BSV 1959 Horlitz
BV 1962 Zeckerin
Rickersdorfer SV
BV 1962 Zeckerin
BC Finsterwalde

BC Finsterwalde

BV 1962 Zeckerin
BSV Kirchhain 90
Rickersdorfer SV
Rickersdorfer SV
Rickersdorfer SV
Rickersdorfer SV
BSV Kirchhain 90
BSV Kirchhain 90
BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz
BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz

SV Blau Weil? Bahnsdorf

BC Finsterwalde
Rickersdorfer SV
BV 1962 Zeckerin
BC Finsterwalde

SV Blau Gelb 90 Sonnewalde

BC Finsterwalde

BSV 1959 Horlitz
Rickersdorfer SV
BC Finsterwalde

Rickersdorfer SV
BV 1962 Zeckerin
Rickersdorfer SV
BV 1962 Zeckerin
BV 1962 Zeckerin
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348
511
331
493
164
642
481
641
160
635
474
469
312
156
299
299
287
567
564
281
557
271
270
675
266
516
127
123
224
328
434
298
91
349
171
162

174,00
170,33
165,50
164,33
164,00
160,50
160,33
160,25
160,00
158,75
158,00
156,33
156,00
156,00
149,50
149,50
143,50
141,75
141,00
140,50
139,25
135,50
135,00
135,00
133,00
129,00
127,00
123,00
112,00
109,33
108,50
99,33

91,00

87,25

85,50

81,00



